Specification Sheet
 Specification Number:   5551S-1500
 Revision: 03
 Date Issued:  27-Oct-20
 Sampling Systems Ltd.
4-5 Forge Mills Park, Coleshill. Warwickshire. B46 1JH. UK.
Tel: +44(0)1675 466992     Email: info@sampling.com      Web: www.sampling.com
Page 1 of 1 SteriWare is a registered Trademark belonging to Sampling Systems Ltd.
1. Part Numbers:  5551S-1500
2. Photograph:
3. Product Information:
Description Fluid Point Sampler 1500mm
Materials of Construction: -  316L stainless steel
- Silicone O-ring (FDA acceptable CFR 177.2600)
Diameter of Outer Tube: 25mm
Diameter of hole in tip: 2mm
Max. Length: 3050mm
Min Length: 1595mm
Nominal Weight: 2.8kg
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
4. Approval: Signed:
Name:  Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date:  27-Oct-20
Handle                                    Tip